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ENTRY 

The Commission finds: 

(1) This civil forfeiture case was filed on May 20,2004. Thereafter, 
a prehearing conference was held and a hearing was scheduled 
in the matter. 

(2) On January 8, 2009, Commission staff filed a notice of dismissal 
in the case. In the notice of dismissal, staff stated that it agrees 
to withdraw its notice of preliminary determination of 
violation submitted to respondent under Rule 4901:2-7-12, Ohio 
Administrative Code. Further, staff stated that respondent is 
no longer a viable entity doing business in the state of Ohio. 
Accordingly, staff requested that the Commission dismiss the 
case. 

(3) In view of staff's notice of dismissal, this case should be 
dismissed. 

It is, therefore, 

ORDERED, That Case No. 04-775-TR-CVF be dismissed. It is, further. 
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04-775-TR-CVF 

ORDERED, That a copy of this entry be served upon each party of record. 
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